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Dr Dean Revell  
Principal Research Scientist 
Livestock Industries 
Phone: +61 8 9333 6492 
Fax: +61 8 9387 8991 
Email: dean.revell@csiro.au  
Research Interests: 
animal nutrition & metabolism, grazing behaviours, alternative forages and NRM interactions 
 
Dr Dean Thomas 
Research Scientist 
Livestock Industries 
Phone: +61 8 9333 6671 
Fax: +61 8 9383 6437 
Email: dean.thomas@csiro.au 
Research Interests: 
livestock systems modelling and analysis, animal movement and diet selection 
 
Dr Hayley Norman 
Research Scientist 
Livestock Industries 
Phone: +61 8 9333 6636 
Fax: +61 8 9387 8991 
Email: Hayley.norman@csiro.au 
Research Interests: 
pasture ecology, saltbush systems, grazing management 
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Dr Waqar Ahmad (& Mr Gonzalo Mata) 
Principal Research Scientist and Group Leader 
Livestock Industries 
Phone: +61 8 9333 6917 
Fax: +61 8 9383 7688 
Email:  
Research Interests: 
spatial analysis, remote sensing of landscapes, application of sensor technology with livestock 
characterisation and monitoring of land use/cover and landscape changes 
agricultural crops, weeds, forest type and habitat mapping 
barrier reef management 
water quality parameter modelling 
sediment transportation into water reservoirs. 
 
Dr Rebecca Handcock 
Research Scientist 
Livestock Industries 
Phone: +61 8 9333 6629 
Fax: +61 8 9387 8991 
Email: Rebecca.handcock@csiro.au  
Research Interests: 
geographical information systems (GIS) 
spatial-scaling issues 
spatial analysis related to the remote-sensing of land and water 
 
 
Former CSIRO WA People 
 
Dr Tony Schlink 
Email: acschlink@gmail.com 
Research Interests: 
wool science and production 
 
Dr David Masters 
Email: David.Masters@csiro.au 
Research Interests: 
animal nutrition, especially mineral nutrition; nutrient partitioning; grazing systems 
 

mailto:Rebecca.handcock@csiro.au
mailto:acschlink@gmail.com
mailto:David.Masters@csiro.au

